

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4104-4107 OF 2008

TIRUMALA BALAJI ALLOYS PVT.LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S JINDAL STEEL & POWER LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

WITH C.A. No. 3607-3610/2008
(Office report on default)

Date: 30/11/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
(In chambers)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sudhir Kathpalia, Adv.
R.3 Ms. Suparna Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal ,Adv

Mr. T. Mahipal ,Adv

Mr. Nitish Massey, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev K. Kapoor, Adv.
M/S. Khaitan & Co. ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks time from today is granted to the
parties, finally, to file their statement of case in
both the appeals.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER